
EGGS

HOT

COLD

PASTRAMIFRIDAY & SATURDAY ONLY

ALL OUR SANDWICHES ARE SERVED WITH POTATO CHIPS & SOUR PICKLE

FOLDED EGGS WITH AMERICAN CHEESE & CHIVES
ON HERO

EGG & CHEESE
13.00

FRIED EGGS WITH BRISKET PATTY, CHEDDAR, SCALLION & JEZEBEL SAUCE
ON HERO

SAUSAGE,
EGG & CHEESE 16.00

SHAVED BEEF WITH YELLOW ONION, SHARP PROVOLONE & MAYO
ON HERO

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK
17.00

GROUND BRISKET WITH TOMATO, WHITE ONION, ICEBERG, CHEDDAR, MOZZARELLA & TAHINI
ON HERO

NYC CHOPPED CHEESE
17.00

CHICKEN THIGH WITH BROCCOLI RABE, BACON, PARMESAN & RANCH SAUCE
ON HERO

CHICKEN RABE RANCH
16.50

TUNA SALAD WITH SWEET PICKLE CHIPS, AMERICAN CHEESE & MOZZARELLA
ON RYE

TUNA MELT
14.50

WITH ICEBERG, RED ONION, SWEET PICKLE RELISH & HONEY MUSTARD
ON RYE OR HERO

TUNA SALAD
14.50

WITH ICEBERG, PICKLE SHALLOT & SWEET PICKLE CHIPS
ON RYE OR HERO

EGG SALAD
14.00

STEAMED PASTRAMI WITH DELI MUSTARD
ON RYE

PASTRAMI ON RYE
21.00

PROSCIUTTO COTTO, VENTRICINA, COPPA, MORTADELLA, SHARP PROVOLONE
WITH ICEBERG, RED ONION, SHERRY VINAIGRETTE & MAYO
ON HERO

ITALIAN COMBO

16.50

STEAMED PASTRAMI WITH SAUERKRAUT, SWISS CHEESE & RUSSIAN DRESSING
ON RYE

PASTRAMI REUBEN
23.00

ON  HERO 
ON  RYE VEGE 

FISHEGGS

CELERY GLUTEN

LACTOSEMUSTARD

SESAME



OTHER

DRINKS

LOUISIANA • BUFFALO • CHIPOTLE • HABANEROHOT SAUCE 2.00

RANCH • KETCHUP • RUSSIAN • JEZEBEL • DELI MUSTARD • HONEY MUSTARD • MAYOSAUCE 2.00

SAUERKRAUT • SWEET PICKLE RELISH • HOTS • PICKLED JALAPENO • SOUR PICKLEETC. 2.50

MONTHLY SPECIAL
PLEASE ASK OUR TEAM

COFFEE

TEA

WATER

SODA WATER

HOUSE SODA  (GINGER • CELERY • CREAM)

4.00

4.00

3.50

3.50

4.50

LEMONADE

ICED-TEA (UNSWEETENED)

ARNOLD PALMER

BAVIK PILS ( 5.2% )

JOHN DALY ( WITH TITO’s VODKA, 40% )

BLOODY ELBOW ( WITH TITO’s VODKA, 40% )

VIRGIN BLOODY ELBOW

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

9.50

11.50

7.50

32 RUE DE LA PAIX, 1050 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
TUESDAY - FRIDAY, 11-15H

SATURDAY, 10-16H
FOR PRE-ORDERS : 02 512 13 03


